
 

   
 

Indian River Virtual School Virtual.indianriverschools.org 772-564-3156 

Andrea Cosner, School Counselor Andrea.Cosner@indianriverschools.org 772-564-3156 
 

Gifford Middle School gms.indianriverschools.org 772-564-3550 

Dr. Chadwick Bacon, Principal Chadwick.Bacon@indianriverschools.org  772-564-3550 

John Alexander, Athletic Director John.Alexander@indianriverschools.org  772-564-3652 

Daniel Greenwood, Music Director Daniel.Greenwood@indianriverschools.org   772-564-3591 

Tisa Blidgen, Assistant Principal Tisa.Blidgen@indianriverschools.org   772-564-3639 
 

Oslo Middle School oms.indianriverschools.org 772-564-3920 

Craig Kinsley, Principal Craig.Kinsley@indianriverschools.org 772-564-3920 

Germaine Johnson, Athletic Director Germaine.Johnson@indianriverschools.org  772-564-4010 

Michelle Hastings, Band Director Michelle.Hastings@indianriverschools.org    772-564-3982 

Richard Ballinger, Orchestra Director Richard.Ballinger@indianriverschools.org  772-564-3952 
 

Sebastian River Middle School srms.indianriverschools.org 772-564-5111 

Todd Racine, Principal Todd.Racine@indianriverschools.org  772-564-5111 

Jeramy Keen, Assistant Principal Jeramy.Keen@indianriverschools.org 772-564-5202 

Mia Johnson, Athletic Director Mia.Johnson@indianriverschools.org  772-564-5124 

Veronica Curran, Band Director Veronica.Curran@indianriverschools.org 772-564-5181 

Sara Schwarz-Snell, 6th Grade School Counselor  TBD 772-564-5254 

Enrique Valencia, 7th Grade School Counselor Enrique.Valencia@indianriverschools.org  772-564-5148  

Gina Sultaire, 8th Grade School Counselor Gina.Sultaire@indianriverschools.org  772-564-5248 
 

Storm Grove Middle School sgms.indianriverschools.org 772-564-6400 

Chris Taylor, Principal Chris.Taylor@indianriverschools.org  772-564-6400 

John Negherbon, Athletic Director john.negherbon@indianriverschools.org  772-564-6358 

Patricia Dabrowski, Music Director Patricia.Dabrowski@indianriverschools.org  772-564-6331 

Robyn Bethel, Assistant Principal Robyn.Bethel@indianriverschools.org   772-564-6327 
 

Sebastian River High School srhs.indianriverschools.org 772-564-4170 

Chris Cummings, Principal Chris.Cummings@indianriverschools.org 772-564-4170 

James Thimmer, Assistant Principal James.Thimmer@indianriverschools.org 772-564-4385 

Terri Amy, Athletic Director Secretary Terri.amy@indianriverschools.org  772-564-4213 

Chase Jones, Performing Arts Chair Nicholas.Jones@indianriverschools.org 772-5644222 

Kim O’Keefe, School Counselor Kim.o’keefe@indianriverschools.org 772-564-4274 
 

Vero Beach High School vbhs.indianriverschools.org 772-564-5600 

Shawn O’Keefe, Principal Shawn.Okeefe@indianriverschools.org 772-564-5600 

Rashard Morgan, Assistant Principal Rashard.Morgan@indianriverschools.org 772-564-5695 

Lenny Jankowski, Athletic Director Leonard.Jankowski@indianriverschools.org 772-564-5415 

Page Howell, Performing Arts Chair Page.Howell@indianriverschools.org 772-564-5413 

Jessica Wood, School Counselor Jessica.Wood@indianriverschools.org 772-564-5536 
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